




Secondary Contact – Girls






Season 2007/2008
School


Contact

Telephone

Fax

Bishop Milner
Jessica Holmes
01384 816000

01384 816601




jholmes@bmilner.dudley.gov.uk
Coseley

Anne Blackham
01384 816565

01384 816566




P.E Department
01384 816579




ablackham@coseley.dudley.gov.uk
Dormston

Stuart Bell

01384 816395

01384 816396




P.E. Department
01384 816423




sbell@dormston.dudley.gov.uk
Ellowes Hall

Ms L. Muir

01384 817915

01384 817916




P.E. Department
01384 817931




lmuir@ellowes.dudley.gov.uk

Hillcrest

Nicola Griffiths
01384 816500

01384 816501




P.E. Department
01384 816519




ngriffiths@hillcrest.dudley.gov.uk

High Arcal

Emma Toolan
0845 155 0411





etoolan@high-arcal.dudley.gov.uk

Holly Hall

Tracey Haycock 
01384 253722

01384 456705




P.E. Department
01384 253722 Ex 221




thaycock@hollyhall.dudley.gov.uk

Kingswinford

Claire Cresswell
01384 296596

01384  401098




P.E. Department
01384 286727




ccresswell@kingswinford.dudley.sch.uk

Ounsdale

Dale Wood

01902 892178

01902 892070




P.E. Department
01902 891712




woodd@ounsdale.staffs.sch.uk

Pensnett

Daniel Adams            01384  816435
01384 816436




dadams@pensnett.dudley.gov.uk

Thorns

Simon Fletcher
01384 816225

01384 816226




P.E. Department
01384 816245




info@thorns-s.dudley.gov.uk
Wordsley

Mrs S. Ketteringham   01384 816015
01384 816016




sketteringham@wordsley.dudley.gov.uk

Martin Duffield (Home)

01384 242526


01384 242526



  


cuddlydudley@sky.com
